Danson Park Results

North West Kent Series - 7 March 2015

Score Course

Name

Mark Ford
Andrew Evans
Bohdan Rainczuk

Dave Collier
Paul Vallack
Rob Sibley
Keith Parkes

Philip Craven
Judith Armitt

Neil Gemmell
Andrew  Barclay
Jack Foster-Ogg
Steve Clark
Roger Hazelden

Teodor Pelteshki
Marion Bond

John Lewis
David LeFevre
Maddy Pitcher
Ruby Greensides

Michael Gibson
Alexandra Gemmell

Yellow Course

Name

Sam Harris

Fynn Bearfoot

Linus Sheaff

Alfred Duchars

Amy Shepherd Bowman

Alexandra Beazley
Roddy Gibson

Ben Cronin
Rachel Armes

Olivia Rangasingh
Milo Hack-Lazzari

Class
M40
M60
M50
M60
M45
M60
M70
M60
W60
M55
M55
M16
M45
M55
M16
W50
M75
M55
W9
w12
M12
w18

Class
M12
M12
M12
M12
W12

M?
M8
W12
W12
M8

Results

Club/School
CHIG

DFOK

SAX

DFOK

BAOC

SAX

DFOK

DFOK

SAX

DFOK

DFOK

City Academy
None

DFOK

City Academy
SAX

DFOK

DFOK

Kemsing primary
Clapton Girls Academy
Mossbourne Academy
DFOK

Club/School
St Nicholas
City Academy
City Academy
City Academy
Jubilee primary
None

None

SAX

Jubilee primary
Jubilee primary
Jubilee primary
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Controls Time Score

29
28
28
26
25
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
16

39.36
42.05
42.08
37.28
40.48
37.23
38.20
39.04
44.00
37.34
43.57
44.45
43.43
44.52
42.04
42.10
44.08
38.19
43.23
43.37
43.38
42.25

Time

15.08
15.45
15.57
16.00
16.03
18.00
18.05
20.01
21.21
21.31
22.48

29
28
28
26
25
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
16
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